
Ham + Cheese Strata
$96.00 serves 25
egg | honey ham | cream cheese
mild cheddar | onion | sourdough

Mediterranean Strata
$95.00 serves 25
egg | cream cheese | spinach | feta
tomato | sourdough

Scrambled Eggs + Toppings
$75.00 serves 20
cheese | red peppers | green onions
chopped bacon | salsa | hot sauce
ketchup

Donut Dunks + Drizzle Bar
$85.00 serves 25
donuts | sprinkles | mini m+m’s | nuts
chocolate, caramel + raspberry sauces

Protein Pack 
$9.00 per person
2 hard boiled eggs | nuts
cubed cheddar cheese | grapes

Build Your Own Yogurt Parfaits
$90.00 serves 25
honey greek yogurt | sugared nuts
fresh berries

Baked French Toasted Casserole
$85.00 serves 25
oven-baked french toast casserole
pecan praline topping | cinnamon
brown sugar

MENU
INCLUDES SERVING UTENSILS, PLATES + CUTLERY

HOT CORPORATE BREAKFAST

WIRE RACKS + STERNO - $13.00

Mini Chicken + Biscuits
$75.00 serves 25
savory chicken tender | honey
buttermilk biscuit

Bagel Bar
$105.00 serves 25
cream cheese | nutella | peanut butter
jelly | butter

Mini Quiche Variety
$90.00 serves 25
classic french | florentine
mushroom + swiss

Morning Edition Platter
$100.00 serves 25
blueberry, apple cinnamon, lemon poppyseed +
chocolate chip muffins
raspberry, blueberry + cinnamon scones
bakery fresh donut holes

Croissant Platter
$112.50 serves 25
fresh croissants | butter | jelly
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MENU
INCLUDES SERVING UTENSILS, PLATES + CUTLERY

HOT CORPORATE

BREAKFAST ACCOMPANIMENTS + BEVERAGES

WIRE RACKS + STERNO - $13.00
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ACCOMPANIMENTS
each serves 25

Maple Pepper Bacon - $57.00

Hashbrown Casserole - $63.00

Sausage Links

Biscuits With Jam Variety

Diced Breakfast Potatoes

Fresh Fruit Platter

Mini Yogurt Variety

BEVERAGES

Regular or Decaf Coffee
serves 10

Bottled Tea
per serving

Bottled Apple Juice
per serving

Bottled Cranberry Juice
per serving

Bottled Orange Juice
per serving

$57.00

$63.00

$57.00

$60.00

$63.00

$65.00

$50.00

$30.00

$2.75

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50


