

HOT CORPORATE BREAKFAST

MENU

INCLUDES SERVING UTENSILS, PLATES + CUTLERY

WIRE RACKS + STERNO - \$13.00

Ham + Cheese Strata

\$96.00 serves 25

egg | honey ham | cream cheese mild cheddar | onion | sourdough

Mediterranean Strata

\$95.00 serves 25

egg | cream cheese | spinach | feta tomato | sourdough

Scrambled Eggs + Toppings

\$75.00 serves 20

cheese | red peppers | green onions chopped bacon | salsa | hot sauce ketchup

Donut Dunks + Drizzle Bar

\$85.00 serves 25

donuts | sprinkles | mini m+m's | nuts chocolate, caramel + raspberry sauces

Protein Pack

\$9.00 per person

2 hard boiled eggs | nuts cubed cheddar cheese | grapes

Build Your Own Yogurt Parfaits

\$90.00 serves 25

honey greek yogurt | sugared nuts fresh berries

Baked French Toasted Casserole

\$85.00 serves 25

oven-baked french toast casserole pecan praline topping | cinnamon brown sugar

Mini Chicken + Biscuits

\$75.00 serves 25

savory chicken tender | honey buttermilk biscuit

Bagel Bar

\$105.00 serves 25

cream cheese | nutella | peanut butter jelly | butter

Mini Quiche Variety

\$90.00 serves 25

classic french | florentine mushroom + swiss

Morning Edition Platter

\$100.00 serves 25

blueberry, apple cinnamon, lemon poppyseed + chocolate chip muffins raspberry, blueberry + cinnamon scones bakery fresh donut holes

Croissant Platter

\$112.50 serves 25

fresh croissants | butter | jelly



HOT CORPORATE BREAKFAST ACCOMPANIMENTS + BEVERAGES

MENU

INCLUDES SERVING UTENSILS, PLATES + CUTLERY

WIRE RACKS + STERNO - \$13.00

ACCOMPANIMENTS

each serves 25

Maple Pepper Bacon - \$57.00	\$57.00
Hashbrown Casserole - \$63.00	\$63.00
Sausage Links	\$57.00
Biscuits With Jam Variety	\$60.00
Diced Breakfast Potatoes	\$63.00
Fresh Fruit Platter	\$65.00
Mini Yogurt Variety	\$50.00
BEVERAGES	
Regular or Decaf Coffee serves 10	\$30.00
Bottled Tea per serving	\$2.75
Bottled Apple Juice per serving	\$2.50
Bottled Cranberry Juice per serving	\$2.50
Bottled Orange Juice per serving	\$2.50